RESERVE IN MEMORIAL COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION
SCHEDULE OF RATES AND FEES

IVR Phone (346) 439-7222
RATES
Monthly Rates for Water Service:
0 - 1,000 gallons - 3/4” Meter  $7.78 (minimum)
0 - 1,000 gallons - 1”” Meter $10.96 (minimum)
1,001 - 6,000 gallons $7.51 per 1,000 gallons
6,001 - 12,000 gallons $10.47  per 1,000 gallons
12,001 - 20,000 gallons $13.82 per 1,000 gallons
20,001 - Andover $18.43 per 1,000 gallons
CoH GRP: $2.51 per 1,000 gallons
Monthly Rates for Sewer Service:
0 - 1,000 gallons - 3/4” Meter  $14.35 (minimum)
0 - 1,000 gallons - 1” Meter $18.77 (minimum)
1,001 - 3,000 gallons $5.52 per 1,000 gallons
3,001 - Andover $13.25  per 1,000 gallons
FEES
New Application: Proof of ownership or lease required.

Owner: $200.00
Renter:  $200.00

Termination Fee:
Returned Check:
Penalty:

Delinquent Accounts:

Vacation Status:

Deposit
Deposit

$11.00
$27.50

+ $22.00 Transfer fee
+ $22.00 Transfer fee

10% Delinquent Amount

$20.00
$20.00
$38.00
$38.50

$11.00
$11.00

Letter

Door Tag
Disconnection
Reconnection

Disconnection
Reconnection

YOUR BILL IS DUE ON THE 24™ OF EACH MONTH
RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

JULY 2023

September 20, 2023



